MaxIT PDF

Ongoin projects

List of international projects at the Tashkent Institute of Irrigation and
Agricultural Mechanization Engineers

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ERASMUS+

JICA, JST

SDG Nexus
Network

UniCEN

UniCEN

UniCEN

ERASMUS+

ERASMUS+

ERASMUS+

ERASMUS+

ERASMUS+
ERASMUS+

Water, education

and cooperation
in Central Asia

ERASMUS+
POWERCHINA

ERASMUS+

Folkswagen funds

ERASMUS +

World Bank

The Modernizing

Uzbekistan's
National
Innovation
System

New curriculum of the
Master's Program in
Bioeconomics (BioEconomy)

Development of new
technologies for the use and
monitoring of water in the
Aral Sea region aimed at
reducing soil salinity and
increasing productivity

SDGnexus Network - a global
community of universities,
research centers and
stakeholders promoting the
UN's 2030 Sustainable
Development Plans.

Advanced Agricultural
Machinery Partnership
between lowa and TIIAME
Cooperation project with
universities of Uzbekistan
Mississippi State University
and Tashkent State Agrarian
University and TIIAME Dual
Degree Program

DSinGIS: Doctorate Degree in

Geoinformatics

NICoPA: New and Innovative
Courses for Precision
Agriculture

Credit Mobility

Credit Mobility
Credit Mobility
Credit Mobility

GRANT

Credit Mobility
GRANT

Credit Mobility

SUSADICA: “Sustainable
Agricultural Development in
Central Asia

Credit Mobility
GRANT

«Automated drip irrigation
system for agricultural crops
using renewable energy
sources»

2020-2023

2020-2025

2020-2025

2020-2021

2019-2021

2019-2021

2017-2021

2018-2021

2017-2022

2017-2021

2017-2021
2018-2023

2016-2023

2020-2023

2017-2022

2018-2023

2015-2021

2018-2023

2018-2021

2022-2024

Sh.Rakhmonov

A.Salokhiddinov

A.Salokhiddinov

A.Amonov

A.Amonov

A.Amonov

I.Abdurakhmonov

I.Abdurakhmonov

I.Abdurakhmonov

I.Abdurakhmonov

|.Abdurakhmonov
I.Abdurakhmonov

A.Salokhiddinov

Sh.Rakhmonov
A.Salokhiddinov
A.Arifjanov

B.Mirzaev
(M.Amonov)

A.Arifjanov

U.Sangirova

Majidov T,

Head of International
Cooperation Department

Vice-rector for international
cooperation

Vice-rector for international
cooperation

Head of the Department of
Tractors and Automobiles

Head of the Department of
Tractors and Automobiles

Head of the Department of
Tractors and Automobiles

PhD student

PhD student

PhD student

PhD student

PhD student
PhD student

Vice-rector for international
cooperation

Head of International
Cooperation Department
Vice-rector for international
cooperation

Professor of Hydraulics and
Hydroinformatics

Head of the Department of
Tractors and Automobiles

Professor of Hydraulics and
Hydroinformatics

Head of the Department
Economics

Chairman of the Board of
Directors of the public
association "Suvchi", PhD

University of Life
Sciences and Technology
of Latvia

Kyoto University, Tohoku
University, Kitakiyushu
University, Mie
University, Chiba
University, Kobe
University, Tottori
University, Tottori
University

University of Giessen
(Germany), University of
Central Asia (Tajikistan
and Kyrgyzstan),
University of Los Angeles
(Columbia), Columbia
National University
(Colombia), University of
Cuenca (Ecuador),
Andina Simon Bolivar
University (Ecuador)

lowa State University

Oklahoma State
University

Mississippi State
University

Obuda University

Technishe Universitat
Berlin

Humboldt Universitat zu
Berlin

Weinstein Trizdorf
University

University of Salzburg
Northern University

CAREC-USAID

Castilla La Mancha
University

Hohai University

Slovak Agricultural
University in Nitra

CAREC-USAID

University of Oradea
(Romania)

IAMO

The World Bank




MaxIT PDF

21

The Modernizing
Uzbekistan's
National
Innovation
System

«Energy efficiency
monitoring system of
operated irrigation pumping
stations in Uzbekistan»

Doctoral student of
“TIIAME” NRU of the
2022-2024 Ikramov N. department “Use of water The World Bank
energy and pumping
stations”, PhD




