Ongoin projects

List of international projects at the Tashkent Institute of Irrigation and Agricultural Mechanization Engineers

N₂	Program	Project name	Duration	Project manager	Place of work	Partner University/organization
1	ERASMUS+	New curriculum of the Master's Program in Bioeconomics (BioEconomy)	2020-2023	Sh.Rakhmonov	Head of International Cooperation Department	University of Life Sciences and Technology of Latvia
2	JICA, JST	Development of new technologies for the use and monitoring of water in the Aral Sea region aimed at reducing soil salinity and increasing productivity	2020-2025	A.Salokhiddinov	Vice-rector for international cooperation	Kyoto University, Tohoku University, Kitakiyushu University, Mie University, Chiba University, Kobe University, Tottori University, Tottori University
3	SDG Nexus Network	SDGnexus Network - a global community of universities, research centers and stakeholders promoting the UN's 2030 Sustainable Development Plans.	2020-2025	A.Salokhiddinov	Vice-rector for international cooperation	University of Giessen (Germany), University of Central Asia (Tajikistan and Kyrgyzstan), University of Los Angeles (Columbia), Columbia National University (Colombia), University of Cuenca (Ecuador), Andina Simon Bolivar University (Ecuador)
4	UniCEN	Advanced Agricultural Machinery Partnership between lowa and TIIAME	2020-2021	A.Amonov	Head of the Department of Tractors and Automobiles	Iowa State University
5	UniCEN	Cooperation project with universities of Uzbekistan	2019-2021	A.Amonov	Head of the Department of Tractors and Automobiles	Oklahoma State University
6	UniCEN	Mississippi State University and Tashkent State Agrarian University and TIIAME Dual Degree Program	2019-2021	A.Amonov	Head of the Department of Tractors and Automobiles	Mississippi State University
7	ERASMUS+	DSinGIS: Doctorate Degree in Geoinformatics	2017-2021	I.Abdurakhmonov	PhD student	Obuda University
8	ERASMUS+	NICoPA: New and Innovative Courses for Precision Agriculture	2018-2021	I.Abdurakhmonov	PhD student	Technishe Universitat Berlin
9	ERASMUS+	Credit Mobility	2017-2022	I.Abdurakhmonov	PhD student	Humboldt Universitat zu Berlin
10	ERASMUS+	Credit Mobility	2017-2021	I.Abdurakhmonov	PhD student	Weinstein Trizdorf University
11	ERASMUS+	Credit Mobility	2017-2021	I.Abdurakhmonov	PhD student	University of Salzburg
12	ERASMUS+	Credit Mobility	2018-2023	I.Abdurakhmonov	PhD student	Northern University
13	Water, education and cooperation in Central Asia	GRANT	2016-2023	A.Salokhiddinov	Vice-rector for international cooperation	CAREC-USAID
14	ERASMUS+	Credit Mobility	2020-2023	Sh.Rakhmonov	Head of International Cooperation Department	Castilla La Mancha University
15	POWERCHINA	GRANT	2017-2022	A.Salokhiddinov	Vice-rector for international cooperation	Hohai University
16	ERASMUS+	Credit Mobility	2018-2023	A.Arifjanov	Professor of Hydraulics and Hydroinformatics	Slovak Agricultural University in Nitra
17	Folkswagen funds	SUSADICA: "Sustainable Agricultural Development in Central Asia	2015-2021	B.Mirzaev (M.Amonov)	Head of the Department of Tractors and Automobiles	CAREC-USAID
18	ERASMUS +	Credit Mobility	2018-2023	A.Arifjanov	Professor of Hydraulics and Hydroinformatics	University of Oradea (Romania)
19	World Bank	GRANT	2018-2021	U.Sangirova	Head of the Department Economics	IAMO
20	The Modernizing Uzbekistan's National Innovation System	«Automated drip irrigation system for agricultural crops using renewable energy sources»	2022-2024	Majidov T.	Chairman of the Board of Directors of the public association "Suvchi", PhD	The World Bank

21	The Modernizing Uzbekistan's National Innovation System	«Energy efficiency monitoring system of operated irrigation pumping stations in Uzbekistan»	2022-2024	Ikramov N.	Doctoral student of "TIIAME" NRU of the department "Use of water energy and pumping stations", PhD	The World Bank
----	---	--	-----------	------------	--	----------------